

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20201/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/06/2011 in MP No.2/2010 In
A.S. No. 262 of 2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.K. MOHAMMED KASIM(D) TH. LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. AMEERUNNISSAA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions and with prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 07/05/2012 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)/
rr.1/Applicant Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. K Elil Selvi, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.-on-Record

rr.2 Mr. R Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.
Mr. A. Radhakrishnan ,Adv-on-Record

rrs. 3 to 7 Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The relief claimed in the application cannot be
granted. The application is dismissed accordingly.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master